
Routes are Subject to Change! 
 ROUTE #1 AM   BUS #1  ELEMENTARY _  08/22/2023 
          
        

1. 7:32  435 GRAND 
2.                     447 GRAND                                                                              
3.  7:34           228 BROAD 
4.                     333 BROAD                                                                   
5. 7:37            557 7th 

6.                      546 7th     
7.                     519 7th 
8.                     506 BROAD                                        
9. 7:39  516 8th 
10.                     541 8th st  
11.                     8th & HUGGINS   (before crossing over)    
12. 7:40  600 8th                                                                        
13. 7:44             9TH/VENICE         
14. 7:45  9TH/ TIPPERARY 
15.                     9th & HUGGINS    
16. 7:47  HUGGINS & PETT   
17.                     5030 HUGGINS                                                                 
18. 7:50  ANTONETTE & HUGGINS                   
19.                     5032 MIECZEWO 
20.                     5012 MIECZEWO 
21. 7:51    XO POZNAN/CONSTATINE                                         

                                                         
22. 7:52    XO   5068 HUGGINS 
23. 7:53            5085 HUGGINS 
24.                     5092 HUGGINS    

  
25. 7:56            2851 NOON 
26. 7:57  2887 NOON                     
27. 7:59     XO  7100 LEE  
28.                     7130 LEE                     
29. 8:01  2111 PORTAGE      
30.                     8380 PAGE                                                       



                                                                 
31. 8:02             Page & N. Green Acres   
32. 8:04  1206 S. GREEN ACRES  
33.  8:04           1222 S green acres              
34.                     5166 PAGE 
35.                     PAGE & NOON   (dirt part of noon) door side 
36.                     5126 PAGE   

                                                          
37. 8:10  101 HILL 
38.                     204 HILL             
39. 8:11  LAFAYETTE & GILMAN        
40. 8:13  212 LAFAYETTE 
41. 8:13  LAFAYETTE & MAPLE                 
42.                     187 MAPLE                                       
43. 8:15            118 MAPLE 
44.                     151 SAGER 
45.                     216 6th st 

                                                           
        

 
 
8:18 KEICHER         8:25    ARNOLD  
 
 
CHECK TO MAKE SURE BUS IS EMPTY  RETURN TO LOT 


